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1. Name of Technical Staff : VIVEK SINGH 
 

2. ID No. of the Employee : 91602 

3. Name of Research Group           : Resource Quality Assesment 

 

4. Date of Birth : 21.12.1974 
 

5. Date of Joining CSIR-CIMFR : 28.10.1998 
 

6. Present Position : SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER- (1) 
 

7. Educational Qualification after+2 with subject, year of Passing, Name of University/ Institute 
 

Sl Degree/Diploma/Certificate Year Subject(s) Name of University/ 
Institute 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

5. 

 

MASTER OF 

PHILOSOPHY (M.Phil.) 

 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

INTERMEDIATE (XII) 

 

MATRIC 

 

2009 

 

 

 1997 

 

 1995 

 

1992 

 

 

1989 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Applied Geology with Specialisation 

   in Geo-informatics 

 

Geology 

 

GEOLOGY, BOTANY and 

ZOOLOGY 

ENGLISH, HINDI, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY & BIOLOGY 

 

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 

SCIENCE. 

  

    ANNAMALAI    

    UNIVERSITY,   

    TAMILNADU 

 

   LUCKNOW     

   UNIVERSITY 

 

   UP BOARD, 

COLVIN TALUQDARS 

COLLEGE, LUCKNOW 

 

STELLA MARIS 

CONVENT SCHOOL, 

SULTANPUR. 

   C.B.S.E. 



2. Area of Research: Quality Assessment of Coal, Coke and Lignite. 
 

3. Professional Career: 
 

a) Actively involved in the field of  Quality Assessment of Coal, Coke and 

Lignite with specialisation in Gological Study of Bore Hole Coal Cores. 

b) Various types of coal sampling and processing. 

c) Analysis of coal samples. 

 

 

(Vivek Singh) 


