Database for Scientists (Gr.IV) and Technical Staffs (Gr. III)

1. Name of Technical Staff : VIVEK SINGH

2. ID No. of the Employee : 91602

3. Name of Research Group : Resource Quality Assesment

4. Date of Birth : 21.12.1974

5. Date of Joining CSIR-CIMFR : 28.10.1998

6. Present Position : SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER- (1)

7. Educational Qualification after+2 with subject, year of Passing, Name of University/ Institute

Sl	Degree/Diploma/Certificate	Year	Subject(s)	Name of University/ Institute
1.	MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY (M.Phil.)	2009	Applied Geology with Specialisation in Geo-informatics	ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY, TAMILNADU
2.	MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.)	1997	Geology	LUCKNOW
3.	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE	1995	GEOLOGY, BOTANY and ZOOLOGY	UNIVERSITY
4.	INTERMEDIATE (XII)	1992	CHEMISTIC & DIOLOGI	UP BOARD, COLVIN TALUQDARS COLLEGE, LUCKNOW
5.	MATRIC	1989	SCIENCE & SOCIAL SCIENCE.	STELLA MARIS CONVENT SCHOOL, SULTANPUR. C.B.S.E.



- 2. Area of Research: Quality Assessment of Coal, Coke and Lignite.
- 3. Professional Career:
- a) Actively involved in the field of Quality Assessment of Coal, Coke and Lignite with specialisation in Gological Study of Bore Hole Coal Cores.
- b) Various types of coal sampling and processing.
- c) Analysis of coal samples.

(Vivek Singh)